St. Joseph's 85th Annual 4th of July Celebration

Clarion County's Oldest

Parish Grounds - 112 Rectory Lane - Lucinda, PA I-80 Exit 60, Rt. 66 N 10 Miles

July 4 • 11 AM - 4 PMRain or Shine - Canopy Covered

Our Traditional "all-you-can-eat"

Chicken & Ham Dinners

Nearly 2,000 dinners served each year

Homemade Pie & Soup with Our Famous Homemade Noodles

Dining Room Serving 11 am - 3 pm Takeouts 11 am - 2 pm Dinner Ticket Sales Open 10:00 am Adults \$13.00, Children 6 - 12 \$6.00 Children under 6 Free

- **★** Games of Skill & Chance
- **★** Live Entertainment
- **★** Handmade Quilts
 - **★** Festival Food ★ Bingo

OVER \$40,000 In Cash & Prizes!



June 15 - July 2 Online Handmade Quilt Auction & Sale Online Prize Ticket Sales

Liberty 5K Run/Walk • July 6 • 8 AM Lucinda Train Station, 1040 Lander Dr., Lucinda

Parking Shuttle Available

Proceeds benefit St. Joseph School watch4deercatholic.church • 814-226-7288



Cards compliments of the Law Offices of Greco, Lander & Shekell P.C.

St. Joseph Catholic School

PO Box 9 • 72 Rectory Lane Lucinda, PA 16235 (814) 226-8018 • www.stjosephlucinda.com Email: jennifer.eisenman@stjosephlucinda.com

2024-2025 School Registration

Call for an Appointment & Personal Tour PreK thru Sixth-Grade



Preschool - Kindergarten Building

We are Committed to Providing an Excellent Private School Education to Children of All Ethnic, Religious, and Economic Backgrounds.

- Exceptional Achievement on NWEA Assessments.
- Curriculum is developed & maintained in compliance with the Diocese of Erie & exceeds state requirements.
- Special classes include S.T.E.M., Cursive Handwriting, Art, Music, & Physical Education.
- Extended-Day Program available.
- Generous Tuition Assistance & Scholarship Programs.
- Flexible Monthly Payments Available.

Transportation is available through North Clarion, Forest Area, Clarion, and Keystone School districts.

St. Joseph School is a member of the National Catholic Education Association and is fully accredited by the Middle States Commission on Elementary Schools.







Middle States Commission on Elementary Schools
Middle States Association of Colleges and Schools

07-24